
 
 

Organisation  Name Email address Task Force Stakeholder Group 

Citizens Advice Andy Pace andy.pace@energy-potential.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Consumer representatives 

Energy Intensive Users 
Group 

Jeremy Nicholson JNicholson@eef.org.uk 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Consumer representatives 

Energy Local Mary Gillie mary@energylocal.co.uk 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Local energy groups 

Centrica Tim Collins tim.collins1@centrica.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Large generators and suppliers 

Npower (supplier) Daniel Hickman Daniel.Hickman@npower.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Large generators and suppliers 

Scottish Power Energy 
Management 

Joe Dunn Joseph.Dunn@ScottishPower.com  
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Large generators and suppliers 

SSE plc John Tindal John.tindal@sse.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Large generators and suppliers 

Good Energy Tom Steward tom.steward@goodenergy.co.uk  
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Small suppliers 

BUUK (IDNO) Michael Harding mike.harding@bu-uk.co.uk 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Network companies 

Electricity North West 
Limited 

Chris Barker Chris.Barker@enwl.co.uk 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Network companies 

National Grid Louise Schmitz Louise.Schmitz@nationalgrid.com  
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Network companies 

Northern Powergrid Andrew Enzor andrew.enzor@northernpowergrid.com  
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Network companies 

Scottish and Southern 
Electricity Networks 

Nigel Bessant nigel.bessant@sse.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Network companies 

UK Power Networks Chris Ong chris.ong@ukpowernetworks.co.uk  
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Network companies 

Association for 
Decentralised Energy 

Jonathan Graham 
jonathan.graham@theade.co.uk  

caroline.bragg@theade.co.uk  

Forward-Looking 
charges 

Renewables/small-scale 
generation 

Cornwall Insight Tom Edwards T.edwards@Cornwall-insight.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 
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Organisation  Name Email address Task Force Stakeholder Group  

E.ON Laurence Barrett Laurence.Barrett@eon-uk.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 

Flexible Generation Group Nick Sillito nsillito@peakgen.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 

Innogy Renewables UK Ltd Nicola Percival nicola.percival@innogy.com 
Forward-Looking 

charges 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 

Citizens Advice Stew Horne stew.horne@citizensadvice.org.uk  Access Consumer representatives 

Energy Intensive Users 
Group 

Jeremy Nicholson JNicholson@eef.org.uk Access Consumer representatives 

RegenSW Poppy Maltby pmaltby@regensw.co.uk Access Local energy groups 

Drax Group Andrew McKenna Andrew.McKenna@drax.com  Access Large generators and suppliers 

EDF Energy Paul Mott Paul.Mott@edfenergy.com  Access Large generators and suppliers 

Engie Simon Lord simon.lord@engie.com  Access Large generators and suppliers 

RWE Supply & Trading 
GmbH and RWE Generation 

Bill Reed bill.reed@rwe.com  Access Large generators and suppliers 

Ecotricity Peter Dennis Peter.Dennis@ecotricity.co.uk  Access Small suppliers 

BUUK (IDNO) Thomas Cadge Thomas.Cadge@bu-uk.co.uk  Access Network companies 

Electricity North West 
Limited 

Simon Brooke Simon.Brooke@enwl.co.uk  Access Network companies 

National Grid David Wildash David.Wildash@nationalgrid.com  Access Network companies 

Northern Powergrid Chris Allanson chris.allanson@northernpowergrid.com  Access Network companies 

Scottish Power Energy 
Networks 

Paul McGimpsey paul.mcgimpsey@spenergynetworks.co.uk  Access Network companies 

Western Power Distribution Nigel Turvey nturvey@westernpower.co.uk  Access Network companies 

Association for Decentralised 
Energy 

Jonathan Graham 
jonathan.graham@theade.co.uk  

caroline.bragg@theade.co.uk  

Access 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 
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Cornwall Energy Robert Longden rocharl58@gmail.com  Access 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 

Flexible Generation Group John Harmer jharmer@alkane.co.uk  Access 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 

RES Graham Pannell graham.pannell@res-group.com  Access 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 

Scottish Power Renewables Joe Dunn Joseph.Dunn@ScottishPower.com  Access 
Renewables/small-scale 

generation 
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